assessment _id

LAFLE-505000450
LAFLE-505002100
LAFLE-505002350
LAFLE-505005350
LAFLE-505005450
LAFLE-505006000
LAFLE-505007300
LAFLE-505007900
LAFLE-505012750
LAFLE-505014850
LAFLE-505015200
LAFLE-505016200
LAFLE-505017500
LAFLE-505018700
LAFLE-505021000
LAFLE-505023850
LAFLE-505024650
LAFLE-505024700
LAFLE-505025400
LAFLE-505025400
LAFLE-505025500
LAFLE-505026000
LAFLE-505026300
LAFLE-505026550
LAFLE-505027250
LAFLE-505028300
LAFLE-505028900
LAFLE-505029550
LAFLE-505029700
LAFLE-505030200
LAFLE-505030850
LAFLE-505031200
LAFLE-505031750
LAFLE-505031800
LAFLE-505032250
LAFLE-505032400
LAFLE-505032950

sale_id

2182620
2212318
1508549
2011905
1580616
1526722
1057206
1535452
2219663
1056283
2207282
2230866
1522541
2007620
1516557
1558691
2074249
2104963
1517322
1544622
1515653
1515654
1574602
1569583
2218658
1567722
2076175
1515655
1504625
2190395
2209610
2011909
1531015
1523703
2011912
1514688
1574615

Vacant_Improved ASR

Vacant

Improved
Vacant

Vacant

Vacant

Vacant

Improved
Vacant

Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Vacant

Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Vacant

Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Vacant

Improved
Improved
Vacant

Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved

1.44
1.00
0.59
0.98
2.94
0.81
1.33
0.98
0.96
1.04
0.76
1.93
0.54
1.19
0.92
1.08
2.00
0.86
1.10
0.99
0.57
0.97
1.96
0.89
0.69
0.57
0.92
2.44
1.36
0.89
0.76
1.15
0.83
1.70
1.74
0.99
0.71



